
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

JHA BROTHERS SERVICES

DLCPM1626090000

12

SEP-2019

16-OCT-2019 12:3809-OCT-2019

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1232959696

ECR

OCT-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 36705646

Total Members 132

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         98,596

Total Refund Advance         43,427

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,42,023

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       15,000
ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001 100555616019 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       16,860AFROJ ALAM         1,208        1,7402 100424040522 N.A.       14,500             0       14,500AFROZ ALAM -       14,500             0          532 -

       10,733AJAY KUMAR           894        1,2883 101204012276 N.A.       10,733             7       10,733AJAY KUMAR -       10,733             0          394 -
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       14,983
AMAR NATH
JHA

        1,248        1,7984 100079280970 N.A.       14,983             1       14,983
AMAR NATH
JHA

-       14,983             0          550 -

       15,950
AMIT KUMAR
SHAH

        1,250        1,8005 100979480062 N.A.       15,000             1       15,000
AMIT KUMAR
SHAH

-       15,000             0          550 -

        8,867ANIL BALYANI           739        1,0646 101459308940 N.A.        8,867            11        8,867
ANIL
BALYANI

-        8,867             0          325 -

            0ANKUSH TYAGI             0            07 101003437293 N.A.            0            30            0
ANKUSH
TYAGI

-            0             0            0 -

       16,233ANUJ KUMAR         1,166        1,6808 101219022981 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000ANUJ KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,027ANUJ KUMAR         1,166        1,6809 101369542969 N.A.       14,000             2       14,000ANUJ KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

        4,469
ARJUN KUMAR
SAH

          350          50410 101493565385 N.A.        4,200            21        4,200
ARJUN
KUMAR SAH

-        4,200             0          154 -

            0ARVIND KUMAR             0            011 101288098550 N.A.            0            30            0
ARVIND
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0ASHISH KUMAR             0            012 101388034889 N.A.            0            30            0
ASHISH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0
ASHISH KUMAR
MISHRA

            0            013 100092839823 N.A.            0            30            0
ASHISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-            0             0            0 -

       21,000ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80014 100093670539 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,300
Ashok Kumar
Choudhry

        1,191        1,71615 101159717235 N.A.       14,300             4       14,300
ASHOK
KUMAR
CHOUDHRY

-       14,300             0          525 -

        4,200
BHARAT
KUMAR

          350          50416 101207451614 N.A.        4,200            21        4,200
BHARAT
KUMAR

-        4,200             0          154 -

       10,967
BHUPENDRA
PRATAP

          914        1,31617 101196242764 N.A.       10,967             7       10,967
BHUPENDRA
PRATAP

-       10,967             0          402 -

       15,476
BINEET KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,145        1,65018 100067321899 N.A.       13,750             5       13,750
BINEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

-       13,750             0          505 -

       13,667BRIJ MOHAN           833        1,20019 101437794142 N.A.       10,000            10       10,000BRIJ MOHAN -       10,000             0          367 -

        9,333BRIJESH KUMAR           777        1,12020 101473342393 N.A.        9,333            10        9,333
BRIJESH
KUMAR

-        9,333             0          343 -

            0BRIJESH GUPTA             0            021 101454833948 N.A.            0            30            0
BRJESH
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 -

       18,500Chandan kumar         1,250        1,80022 101158399232 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDAN
KUMAR RAY

-       15,000             0          550 -

        7,467CHANDRAMNI           622          89623 101439404627 N.A.        7,467            14        7,467
CHANDRAMN
I

-        7,467             0          274 -

            0DANISH ALAM             0            024 101446745727 N.A.            0            30            0
DANISH
ALAM

-            0             0            0 -

       20,000
DEEPAK KUMAR
MEHTA

        1,250        1,80025 101176460906 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK
KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -
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MEHTA

        9,800DEEPAK PAL           816        1,17626 101162342427 N.A.        9,800             9        9,800DEEPAK PAL -        9,800             0          360 -

       19,537
DEO NARAYAN
SHAW

        1,250        1,80027 101193807202 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DEO
NARAYAN
SHAW

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,667
DEVEELAL
YADAV

          972        1,40028 101161955235 N.A.       11,667             5       11,667
DEVEELAL
YADAV

-       11,667             0          428 -

            0
DEVNISH
TIRKEY

            0            029 101437794126 N.A.            0            30            0
DEVNISH
TIRKEY

-            0             0            0 -

       11,667DEVRAJ SINGH           972        1,40030 100571514775 N.A.       11,667             5       11,667
DEVRAJ
SINGH

-       11,667             0          428 -

       18,000DILDAR         1,250        1,80031 100004837365 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000DILDAR -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,500DIVYANSHU         1,208        1,74032 101340631396 N.A.       14,500             0       14,500DIVYANSHU -       14,500             0          532 -

       20,000GAGAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80033 100571077991 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
GAGAN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       20,000
GANESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,250        1,80034 100150281003 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
GANESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-       15,000             0          550 -

       10,967
GAURAV
KUMAR

          914        1,31635 101446745743 N.A.       10,967             7       10,967
GAURAV
KUMAR

-       10,967             0          402 -

       11,200
GAURAV
KUMAR

          933        1,34436 101262067621 N.A.       11,200             6       11,200
GAURAV
KUMAR

-       11,200             0          411 -

       11,734
GOTAM KUMAR
JHA

          855        1,23237 101185025528 N.A.       10,267             8       10,267
GOTAM
KUMAR JHA

-       10,267             0          377 -

       16,860GOVIND PAL         1,208        1,74038 101075582685 N.A.       14,500             0       14,500GOVIND PAL -       14,500             0          532 -

       10,750GOVIND SINGH           895        1,29039 100455828898 N.A.       10,750             9       10,750
GOVIND
SINGH

-       10,750             0          395 -

        9,800GUFRAN ALI           816        1,17640 101446745736 N.A.        9,800             9        9,800GUFRAN ALI -        9,800             0          360 -

            0
GURJINDER
SINGH

            0            041 101248164528 N.A.            0            30            0
GURJINDER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0HARENDER PAL             0            042 100161028362 N.A.            0            30            0
HARENDER
PAL

-            0             0            0 -

       16,716
HEMANTA
KUMAR DAS

        1,250        1,80043 100456845354 N.A.       15,000             1       15,000
HEMANTA
KUMAR DAS

-       15,000             0          550 -

        9,567
ISHWAR KUMAR
JHA

          797        1,14844 101453715925 N.A.        9,567            10        9,567
ISHWAR
KUMAR JHA

-        9,567             0          351 -

       14,000
JEEVAN KUMAR
JHA

        1,166        1,68045 101422797229 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JEEVAN
KUMAR JHA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       17,500
JITENDER
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,80046 100176578159 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER
KUMAR JHA

-       15,000             0          550 -
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        7,467
JITENDRA
PRATAP

          622          89647 101375901949 N.A.        7,467            14        7,467
JITENDRA
PRATAP

-        7,467             0          274 -

       16,019
JOGENDRA
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68048 100917411426 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JOGENDRA
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

        6,533KARANVEER           544          78449 101423472057 N.A.        6,533            16        6,533
KARAN VEER
SINGH

-        6,533             0          240 -

            0
KESHARI
NANDAN
PANDEY

            0            050 101494200791 N.A.            0            30            0
KESHARI
NANDAN
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 -

            0
KRISHAN
KUMAR

            0            051 101463491369 N.A.            0            30            0
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       12,320KRISHN PAL         1,026        1,47852 101159719240 N.A.       12,320             6       12,320KRISHN PAL -       12,320             0          452 -

        8,000
KULDEEP
SINGH

          666          96053 100197700259 N.A.        8,000            14        8,000
KULDEEP
SINGH

-        8,000             0          294 -

       12,833
KUMAL NATH
ROY

        1,069        1,54054 100197954462 N.A.       12,833             3       12,833
KUMAL NATH
ROY

-       12,833             0          471 -

        9,002
KUMAR
RAKESH

          739        1,06455 101453715918 N.A.        8,867            11        8,867
KUMAR
RAKESH

-        8,867             0          325 -

       13,533
KUVANR
KUMAR JHA

        1,127        1,62456 101174288260 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
KUVANR
KUMAR JHA

-       13,533             0          497 -

       11,200LAL SINGH           933        1,34457 100915148306 N.A.       11,200             6       11,200LAL SINGH -       11,200             0          411 -

       20,500LALIT PAL         1,250        1,80058 101279126930 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000LALIT PAL -       15,000             0          550 -

        7,233LALLAN KUMAR           603          86859 101437794135 N.A.        7,233            15        7,233
LALLAN
KUMAR

-        7,233             0          265 -

            0
LUKESH KUMAR
SAHNI

            0            060 101476483162 N.A.            0            30            0
LUKESH
KUMAR
SAHNI

-            0             0            0 -

            0MALLU KHAN             0            061 101207694096 N.A.            0            30            0MALLU KHAN -            0             0            0 -

        7,000MANISH KUMAR           583          84062 101360084938 N.A.        7,000            15        7,000
MANISH
KUMAR

-        7,000             0          257 -

       10,033MD APHROJ           836        1,20463 101422797217 N.A.       10,033             9       10,033MD APHROJ -       10,033             0          368 -

        5,867MD ASLAM           443          63864 101306750561 N.A.        5,317            19        5,317MD ASLAM -        5,317             0          195 -

       19,990MD HASIM         1,250        1,80065 100997003067 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MD HASIM -       15,000             0          550 -

       10,967
MITHUN KUMAR
JHA

          914        1,31666 101269408256 N.A.       10,967             7       10,967
MITHUN
KUMAR JHA

-       10,967             0          402 -

       20,000MITRASAIN         1,250        1,80067 101446575164 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MITRASAIN -       15,000             0          550 -

        6,533
MOHD DANISH
USMANI

          544          78468 101388135217 N.A.        6,533            16        6,533
MOHD
DANISH
USMANI

-        6,533             0          240 -
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            0
MOTI LAL
MEHTO

            0            069 101437794119 N.A.            0            30            0
MOTI LAL
MEHTO

-            0             0            0 -

       14,000
SUNEEL KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,166        1,68070 100519985975 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MR SUNEEL
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,942MUNISH         1,166        1,68071 101233938840 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MUNISH -       14,000             0          514 -

       19,904NAND KUMAR         1,250        1,80072 100249204794 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NAND
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR

            0            073 101174288273 N.A.            0            30            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,000NAVEEN PAL         1,166        1,68074 101446745762 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000NAVEEN PAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       20,000NEERAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80075 100025133814 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0NEERAJ KUMAR             0            076 101265025597 N.A.            0            30            0
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,942
NISHANT
CHAUHAN

        1,166        1,68077 101475903018 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
NISHANT
CHAUHAN

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000OMKAR         1,166        1,68078 101446745704 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000OMKAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,875OMKAR SINGH         1,239        1,78579 100261144485 N.A.       14,875             5       14,875
OMKAR
SINGH

-       14,875             0          546 -

            0
OSAMA
AKHATAR

            0            080 101446745770 N.A.            0            30            0
OSAMA
AKHATAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0
PANKAJ SINGH
NEGI

            0            081 100990770708 N.A.            0            30            0
PANKAJ
SINGH NEGI

-            0             0            0 -

       20,150
PASHUPATI
NATH

        1,250        1,80082 100269324967 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PASHUPATI
NATH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       10,967
PRABHAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

          914        1,31683 101330054130 N.A.       10,967             7       10,967
PRABHAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

-       10,967             0          402 -

       11,667
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          972        1,40084 101030416934 N.A.       11,667             5       11,667
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-       11,667             0          428 -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

            0            085 101355104886 N.A.            0            30            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0PREM SINGH             0            086 101453825554 N.A.            0            30            0PREM SINGH -            0             0            0 -

       10,267RAHUL KUMAR           855        1,23287 101148795250 N.A.       10,267             8       10,267
RAHUL
KUMAR

-       10,267             0          377 -

            0
RAHUL KUMAR
GAUTAM

            0            088 101447558670 N.A.            0            30            0
RAHUL
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-            0             0            0 -

        7,933RAJESH MANJHI           661          95289 101453825605 N.A.        7,933            13        7,933
RAJESH
MANJHI

-        7,933             0          291 -
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            0RAJTILAK SAH             0            090 101177567960 N.A.            0            30            0
RAJTILAK
SAH

-            0             0            0 -

            0RAM BABU             0            091 100979660938 N.A.            0            30            0RAM BABU -            0             0            0 -

            0RAMAN             0            092 101433158434 N.A.            0            30            0RAMAN -            0             0            0 -

            0
RAMESH
KUMAR

            0            093 101463491382 N.A.            0            30            0
RAMESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        5,600RAVI KUMAR           466          67294 101316423368 N.A.        5,600            18        5,600RAVI KUMAR -        5,600             0          206 -

       20,000
RITESH KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,80095 100907717257 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RITESH
KUMAR JHA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       20,000RUPESH KUMAR         1,250        1,80096 100316757657 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RUPESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0SACHIN KUMAR             0            097 101162342443 N.A.            0            30            0
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

            0            098 100979660901 N.A.            0            30            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

            0            099 101352149463 N.A.            0            30            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       15,200
SANDEEP
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,000        1,440100 100535206959 N.A.       12,000             6       12,000
SANDEEP
KUMAR
TIWARI

-       12,000             0          440 -

       15,000SANDIP KUMAR         1,250        1,800101 101473342386 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SANDIP
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,433
SANJAY KUMAR
SHRMA

          952        1,372102 101335194203 N.A.       11,433             6       11,433
SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-       11,433             0          420 -

       18,800
SANJIT KUMAR
LALDEV

        1,250        1,800103 101161956270 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SANJIT
KUMAR
LALDEV

-       15,000             0          550 -

        8,400
SANTOSH
KUMAR JHA

          700        1,008104 101185025500 N.A.        8,400            12        8,400
SANTOSH
KUMAR JHA

-        8,400             0          308 -

       12,600
SARFARAJ
AHAMAD

        1,050        1,512105 101388044432 N.A.       12,600             3       12,600
SARFARAJ
AHAMAD

-       12,600             0          462 -

        9,800
SAURABH
KUMAR

          816        1,176106 101494200801 N.A.        9,800             9        9,800SAURABH -        9,800             0          360 -

       10,267
SHATRUDHAN
MANJHI

          855        1,232107 101406617154 N.A.       10,267             8       10,267
SHATRUDHA
N MANJHI

-       10,267             0          377 -

       15,000SHEKH RAJ         1,250        1,800108 100349956148 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SHEKH RAJ -       15,000             0          550 -

       13,533
SHIV NANDAN
KUMAR

        1,127        1,624109 101241152813 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
SHIV
NANDAN
KUMAR

-       13,533             0          497 -

            0SHYAM JI             0            0110 100979660889 N.A.            0            30            0SHYAM JI -            0             0            0 -
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            0
SIDDHARTH
SINGH

            0            0111 101388044413 N.A.            0            30            0
SIDDHARTH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0SOHAN LAL             0            0112 101056160598 N.A.            0            30            0SOHAN LAL -            0             0            0 -

       17,680SOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,800113 100984867536 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,077
SONU KUMAR
RAJAK

        1,166        1,680114 101176759892 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SONU
KUMAR
RAJAK

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,167
SONU KUMAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,680115 101235848576 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
STEPHAN
RANDHAWA

        1,166        1,680116 101365720520 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
STEPHAN
RANDHAWA

-       14,000             0          514 -

        9,333SUDHIR KUMAR           777        1,120117 101420918978 N.A.        9,333            10        9,333
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        9,333             0          343 -

            0SUKPAL             0            0118 101246838896 N.A.            0            30            0SUKPAL -            0             0            0 -

       15,400SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800119 101205935011 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       12,950
SUNIL KUMAR
MAHATO

          933        1,344120 100060810212 N.A.       11,200             6       11,200
SUNIL
KUMAR
MAHATO

-       11,200             0          411 -

        6,533
SUNIL KUMAR
MANJHI

          544          784121 100966579753 N.A.        6,533            16        6,533
SUNIL
KUMAR
MANJHI

-        6,533             0          240 -

       10,133SUNIL LALDEV           791        1,140122 101159708014 N.A.        9,500            11        9,500
SUNIL
LALDEV

-        9,500             0          349 -

            0SURAJ RAJPUT             0            0123 101352149459 N.A.            0            30            0
SURAJ
RAJPUT

-            0             0            0 -

       11,667UMESH KUMAR           972        1,400124 101176460910 N.A.       11,667             5       11,667
UMESH
KUMAR

-       11,667             0          428 -

       13,833UMESH KUMAR         1,041        1,500125 100706268246 N.A.       12,500             5       12,500
UMESH
KUMAR

-       12,500             0          459 -

            0
UMESH KUMAR
GUPTA

            0            0126 101341465223 N.A.            0            30            0
UMESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 -

       14,900
VIKAS KUMAR
JHA

        1,166        1,680127 100637560284 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
VIKASH
KUMAR JHA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,767VIKASH MANJHI         1,147        1,652128 101408587281 N.A.       13,767             1       13,767
VIKASH
MANJHI

-       13,767             0          505 -

       13,067VIKUL KUMAR         1,088        1,568129 101212587713 N.A.       13,067             2       13,067
VIKUL
KUMAR

-       13,067             0          480 -

        9,800VIPIN KUMAR           816        1,176130 101490480850 N.A.        9,800             9        9,800VIPIN KUMAR -        9,800             0          360 -

       20,100
VISHAL KUMAR
VERMA

        1,250        1,800131 101311085556 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VISHAL
KUMAR
VERMA

-       15,000             0          550 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,000
VISHWAKARMA
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680132 101316231971 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
VISHWAKAR
MA KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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